
Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division I Boys - Miami Whitewater 
Miami Whitewater Forest Golf Course 
October 02, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Zach Brinks St. Xavier 12 36 34 70 
 

2 Jared DeVille St. Xavier 12 37 34 71 
 

3 Ryan Lang St. Xavier 12 34 39 73 
 

4 Logan Hollander * Ross 12 36 38 74 
 

 
Zach Braun St. Xavier 11 36 38 74 

 

6 Ben Schloss LaSalle 11 37 39 76 
 

7 Mason Hamilton Fairfield 12 37 40 77 
 

 
Jared Hinkle Fairfield 12 40 37 77 

 

 
Alex Gomia * Monroe 12 37 40 77 

 

 
Dylan Slager * Talawanda 11 37 40 77 

 

11 Victor Caliguri Elder 10 42 36 78 
 

 
Ryan Brady Elder 11 40 38 78 

 

 
Sam Bischel * Harrison 12 43 35 78 Won 3-way playoff for 

4th  
Allen Nienaber Oak Hills 11 40 38 78 3rd in 3 way playoff for 

4th  
Josh Darnell Princeton 12 39 39 78 2nd in 3 way playoff for 

4th 

16 Chandler Kellum Fairfield 12 39 40 79 
 

 
Gabe Logan LaSalle 9 40 39 79 

 

 
Cole Gronas Ross 12 39 40 79 

 

 
Jack Beckett St. Xavier 12 39 40 79 

 

20 Luke Lammers Elder 11 43 37 80 
 

 
Rees Hayes Oak Hills 12 38 42 80 

 

22 Gabe Stowe Elder 12 39 42 81 
 

 
Logan Murphy Fairfield 11 39 42 81 

 

 
Jackson Baker Monroe 11 37 44 81 

 

25 Joey Siegel Oak Hills 12 40 42 82 
 

26 Hayden Kleine Harrison 12 38 45 83 
 

 
Austin Goerss Talawanda 11 42 41 83 

 

28 Henry Mazza Elder 11 41 43 84 
 



 
Andrew Bobowski LaSalle 9 41 43 84 

 

 
Owen Lammers LaSalle 12 43 41 84 

 

 
A.J. Kontsis Oak Hills 11 44 40 84 

 

 
Nick Chernock Ross 11 41 43 84 

 

33 Braden Kucera Harrison 12 46 39 85 
 

 
Grant Monson Talawanda 11 42 43 85 

 

 
Matt Bowling Talawanda 12 44 41 85 

 

36 Jack Feth Colerain 11 42 44 86 
 

 
Austin Allen Princeton 11 39 47 86 

 

 
Danny Austing Taylor 10 45 41 86 

 

 
Conner Sauerwein Taylor 12 42 44 86 

 

40 Nate Birck LaSalle 10 45 42 87 
 

 
Ben Hannon Ross 12 47 40 87 

 

42 Jason Hathaway Fairfield 11 45 43 88 
 

 
Braydon Defrates Monroe 10 44 44 88 

 

 
Cody Carlson Princeton 11 40 48 88 

 

 
Peyton Leach Princeton 10 45 43 88 

 

46 Oliver Powell-
Campbell 

Colerain 9 48 41 89 
 

 
Ethan Mueller Oak Hills 12 43 46 89 

 

 
Jonah Landis Walnut 

Hills 
11 47 42 89 

 

49 Tyler Mays Hamilton 12 48 42 90 
 

 
Charlie Faler Talawanda 12 45 45 90 

 

51 Weston Triplett Monroe 12 47 44 91 
 

52 Adam Bates Colerain 11 46 46 92 
 

 
Hunter Hanauer Taylor 12 40 52 92 

 

54 Braden Hubbard Hamilton 11 45 48 93 
 

55 Ethan Updegrove Taylor 12 45 49 94 
 

56 Will Nieman Harrison 12 49 46 95 
 

 
Charlie Keller Walnut 

Hills 
9 48 47 95 

 

58 Trent Kist Ross 11 48 49 97 
 

 
Nicholas Vogelpohl Taylor 12 49 48 97 

 

 
Oliver Cohen Walnut 

Hills 
11 48 49 97 

 

61 Robby Wood Colerain 10 48 50 98 
 

62 Noah Hesson Monroe 10 54 45 99 
 

63 Fishburn Andy Northwest 11 55 45 100 
 



64 Elijah Washmuth Hamilton 10 54 47 101 
 

65 Ethan Stone Hamilton 9 49 53 102 
 

66 Blake Keppler Harrison 10 55 49 104 
 

67 A.J. Helton Colerain 10 51 57 108 
 

68 Reid Pease Walnut 
Hills 

9 53 58 111 
 

69 Zach Lancaster Hamilton 9 57 60 117 
 

70 Sam Heuer Walnut 
Hills 

11 69 60 129 
 

71 Steven Jones Princeton 10 63 69 132 
 

72 Austin Arents Northwest 11 65 72 137 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-02-2019 16:10:25 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division I Boys - Reid North 
Reid Park 
October 01, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Matt Salmon Tippecanoe 10 38 39 77 
 

2 Gabe Hine Bellbrook 11 37 42 79 
 

 
Nathan Gagnon Tippecanoe 11 41 38 79 

 

 
Jack Murphy * Wilmington 12 36 43 79 

 

5 Zach Crampton Bellbrook 12 38 42 80 
 

 
Shane Ochs * Carroll 10 41 39 80 

 

 
Braydon Bottles Tippecanoe 10 40 40 80 

 

8 Trey Werntz Sidney 12 40 41 81 
 

9 Pierce Grimpe * Tecumseh 11 44 38 82 
 

10 Riley Wilcoxon * Bellefontaine 12 43 40 83 Won Playoff on 1st hole  
Liam Harris Bellefontaine 10 40 43 83 

 

12 Ryan Wehner Bellbrook 11 45 39 84 
 

 
Kane Ely Bellbrook 10 39 45 84 

 

14 Evan Saylor Greenville 11 43 42 85 
 

 
Alex Kolb Greenville 10 38 47 85 

 

 
Jared Bullock Stebbins 11 43 42 85 

 

 
Tag Bender Troy 11 40 45 85 

 

18 Ryan Dowling Troy 11 42 44 86 
 

19 Mason Price Piqua 12 43 44 87 
 

20 Kurtis Snyder Beavercreek 11 43 45 88 
 

 
Mayne Lemon Bellbrook 10 42 46 88 

 

 
Warren Hartzell Greenville 10 40 48 88 

 

 
Ben Spangler Sidney 12 43 45 88 

 

 
Austin Post Tippecanoe 12 41 47 88 

 

 
Aaric Burr Xenia 11 46 42 88 

 

26 Ben Holt Stebbins 12 43 46 89 
 

27 Cody Bryant Carroll 9 45 45 90 
 

 
Kyler Kommer Piqua 12 44 46 90 

 

 
Brandan Rose Sidney 12 42 48 90 

 

 
Aaron Shaner Tecumseh 12 40 50 90 

 



 
Wyatt Cowdrey Xenia 9 45 45 90 

 

32 Kaden Abbott Sidney 10 45 46 91 
 

 
Henry Johnston Troy 10 50 41 91 

 

34 J.D. Foutch Carroll 11 47 45 92 
 

 
Mitchell Larger Sidney 12 47 45 92 

 

 
Luke Kielbaso Stebbins 11 44 48 92 

 

 
Colin Maalouf Tippecanoe 10 47 45 92 

 

38 Josh Kochersperger Beavercreek 11 42 51 93 
 

39 Charlie Schafer Beavercreek 11 44 50 94 
 

 
Evan Hensler Piqua 10 45 49 94 

 

 
Decker Jackson Piqua 11 50 44 94 

 

42 Patrick O'Conner Beavercreek 10 44 51 95 
 

 
John Lawhorn Carroll 10 49 46 95 

 

 
Ash Williams Greenville 11 46 49 95 

 

 
Zane Mohler Springfield 11 47 48 95 

 

 
Trey Humphrey Stebbins 12 45 50 95 

 

47 Mitchell Sin Springfield 9 45 51 96 
 

 
Ethan Conley Tecumseh 12 50 46 96 

 

49 Jack Marchal Greenville 10 50 47 97 
 

50 Kellen Glover Troy 11 48 50 98 
 

 
Brady Leathley Wilmington 11 48 50 98 

 

 
Aaron Adkins Xenia 10 50 48 98 

 

 
Garrett Cowdrey Xenia 11 54 44 98 

 

54 Owen Evilsizor Troy 11 52 47 99 
 

55 Mason Roy Stebbins 11 53 47 100 
 

 
Braydon Conley Wilmington 10 54 46 100 

 

57 Ben Hasecke Springfield 11 49 53 102 
 

58 Tyler Dysinger Tecumseh 11 51 52 103 
 

59 Hayden Baumgardner Springfield 10 52 52 104 
 

60 Jared Salyer Bellefontaine 11 50 55 105 
 

 
Bryce Harner Xenia 10 48 57 105 

 

62 Simon Stolly Bellefontaine 12 53 54 107 
 

63 Brady Evans Wilmington 12 49 59 108 
 

64 Ethan Hawkes Carroll 10 54 56 110 
 

 
Luke Ehlinger Tecumseh 9 53 57 110 

 

66 Jackson Sutton Beavercreek 10 58 53 111 
 

 
Joey Bush Wilmington 12 54 57 111 

 

68 Andrew Yeary Fairborn 11 59 55 114 
 



69 Brady Burden Bellefontaine 12 63 55 118 
 

70 Cameron Foster Piqua 12 62 57 119 
 

71 Noah Crawford Springfield 10 66 60 126 
 

72 Lawren Williams Fairborn 9 71 66 137 
 

73 Andrew Dunn Fairborn 11 86 76 162 
 

74 Wayne Dunn Fairborn 9 81 85 166 
 

75 Dillon Westig Fairborn 9 96 76 172 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-01-2019 16:37:37 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division I Boys - Sharon Woods 
Sharon Woods Golf Course 
October 02, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Nate Vonderhaar * Mason 9 38 35 73 
 

2 Joe Wilson Lak. East 10 42 32 74 
 

 
Thomas Henderson Moeller 11 38 36 74 

 

 
Patrick Thompson Sycamore 10 37 37 74 

 

5 Peyton Houston Lak. East 12 37 38 75 
 

 
Matt Daulton Moeller 11 39 36 75 

 

 
Ryan Kelly Moeller 12 41 34 75 

 

 
Alex Hewitt Sycamore 11 38 37 75 

 

9 Tyler Vallee Loveland 11 40 36 76 
 

 
Aiden Callahan Loveland 11 36 40 76 

 

 
A.J. Wilhelm * Mason 9 36 40 76 

 

 
Adam Horn * Milford 10 40 36 76 

 

 
Charlie Czerwonka Sycamore 11 41 35 76 

 

 
Max Meyer * Turpin 12 37 39 76 

 

15 Brock Rumpke Moeller 12 38 39 77 
 

16 Ty Sylla Lak. East 10 41 37 78 
 

 
Joe Jankowski Loveland 10 39 39 78 

 

 
Scott Henke Loveland 12 40 38 78 

 

 
Matthew Scheid Mason 12 39 39 78 

 

 
Tristin Messerschmidt Milford 12 43 35 78 

 

 
Ben McGrew Turpin 10 38 40 78 

 

 
Hunter Melton West Clermont 12 40 38 78 

 

23 Coleman Miller Anderson 9 38 41 79 
 

 
Nick Ferrone Lak. West 10 39 40 79 

 

 
Ethan Holley Moeller 12 39 40 79 

 

26 Chris Poppe Lak. East 12 43 37 80 
 

27 Andrew Sharp Kings 10 43 38 81 
 

 
Brock Aten Lak. East 12 38 43 81 

 

 
Preston Turner Lak. West 11 42 39 81 

 

 
Jeffrey Main Loveland 12 40 41 81 

 



31 Garrett Hogan Kings 9 41 41 82 
 

 
Ben Satterthwaite Mason 12 44 38 82 

 

33 Ethan Laake Anderson 12 42 41 83 
 

 
Charlie Crider Anderson 11 38 45 83 

 

 
Jack Parnell Kings 12 39 44 83 

 

 
Jack Dejonckheere Sycamore 9 39 44 83 

 

37 Matthew Hock Kings 12 41 43 84 
 

 
Cole Watson Milford 11 43 41 84 

 

 
Max Steinmetz Milford 12 39 45 84 

 

40 Cade Anderson West Clermont 12 42 43 85 
 

41 Jackson Miller Anderson 11 44 42 86 
 

 
Joey Cron Anderson 10 41 45 86 

 

 
Jacob Bitonte Lak. West 11 42 44 86 

 

 
Charlie Golski Mason 11 42 44 86 

 

 
Nick Langan Turpin 11 40 46 86 

 

 
Sam Rana Turpin 11 45 41 86 

 

47 Jack Beineke New Richmond 12 45 42 87 
 

 
Tabor Tesmer Western Brown 12 43 44 87 

 

49 Zach Gardner Turpin 12 46 42 88 
 

50 Hunter Wardwell West Clermont 11 46 44 90 
 

51 Sam Adams Kings 12 47 44 91 
 

52 Jackson Miller New Richmond 11 48 44 92 
 

53 Jacob Brumfield Lak. West 11 46 47 93 
 

54 Luke Daignault Lak. West 11 48 47 95 
 

 
Ben Greenwell Little Miami 12 47 48 95 

 

56 Blake Bronner Little Miami 12 47 49 96 
 

57 Connor Fouss New Richmond 10 50 47 97 
 

58 Gus Weyand Sycamore 11 45 54 99 
 

59 Taylor Rehmer Milford 12 51 49 100 
 

60 Austin Rippe Little Miami 12 53 49 102 
 

61 Hunter Bolender Western Brown 11 51 54 105 
 

62 Kellan Pinkerton Western Brown 11 54 52 106 
 

63 Jacob Williams Little Miami 12 52 55 107 
 

64 Kaden Huddle Western Brown 11 50 59 109 
 

65 Jack Nicoloff New Richmond 10 57 53 110 
 

66 Brady Merz New Richmond 9 58 58 116 
 

67 Austin Hutson Western Brown 9 55 63 118 
 

68 Jaden Bard West Clermont 10 55 65 120 
 



69 Martin Saviir Little Miami 11 60 65 125 
 

70 Michael Day West Clermont 11 84 70 154 
 

71 Brice Noland Goshen 11 DNF 
 

DNF 
 

 
Ethan Cox Goshen 11 DNF 

 
DNF 

 

 
Tim Bauer Goshen 11 DNF 

 
DNF 

 

 
Tyler Re Goshen 11 DNF 

 
DNF 

 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-04-2019 17:55:39 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division I Boys - Yankee Trace 
The Golf Club at Yankee Trace 
September 30, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Jordan Gilkison Springboro 11 33 32 65 
 

2 Stewart Backus Centerville 10 35 36 71 
 

3 Will Owen Centerville 11 37 37 74 
 

 
Luke Lawrence Springboro 12 39 35 74 

 

5 Eric Cherubini Centerville 11 38 39 77 
 

6 Bryce Lambert Lebanon 11 38 40 78 
 

 
Joey Dennis Lebanon 11 37 41 78 

 

8 Brendan Siehl Northmont 12 41 38 79 
 

9 Jai Mosali Centerville 12 39 43 82 
 

 
Brayden Hobert Northmont 11 41 41 82 

 

 
Cade Steele Springboro 12 39 43 82 

 

 
Sam Graci Springboro 11 36 46 82 

 

13 Zach Hinkle Centerville 12 42 42 84 
 

 
David Noel * Miamisburg 10 42 42 84 

 

 
Austin McGarvey Springboro 11 39 45 84 

 

16 Logan Mayes * Fairmont 12 46 39 85 4th by drawing  
Ben Fantaci * Fairmont 11 39 46 85 2nd by drawing  
Zane Smith * Miamisburg 11 41 44 85 3rd by drawing 

19 Trevor Kehr Edgewood 12 41 46 87 
 

20 Layne Tobe Northmont 12 43 45 88 
 

21 T.J. Lehner Cham. Julienne 12 43 46 89 
 

22 Ben French Butler 12 46 44 90 
 

 
Thomas Sherwood Miamisburg 10 48 42 90 

 

24 Isaiah Bales Franklin 10 49 42 91 
 

 
Connor West Lebanon 10 45 46 91 

 

26 Jackson Rachal Lebanon 9 46 46 92 
 

 
Mason Lucas Miamisburg 10 44 48 92 

 

28 Mitchell Hilty Fairmont 12 45 48 93 
 

 
Dallas Gibson Miamisburg 12 49 44 93 

 

30 Jacob DaGiau Butler 11 46 48 94 
 



 
Josh Harbaum Northmont 10 48 46 94 

 

32 Dominic Cicero Cham. Julienne 9 43 52 95 
 

 
Jeff Baker Edgewood 12 46 49 95 

 

 
Owen Mockabee Lebanon 10 47 48 95 

 

35 Wyatt Weaver Edgewood 12 46 50 96 
 

 
Zavier Hensley Middletown 11 48 48 96 

 

37 Kaleb Hall Fairmont 12 51 47 98 
 

38 Sam Boudinot Cham. Julienne 11 49 51 100 
 

 
Andrew Temple Franklin 11 50 50 100 

 

 
Justus Thomas Northmont 12 52 48 100 

 

41 Cooper Decker Butler 09 49 52 101 
 

 
Jake Emmons Fairmont 9 53 48 101 

 

43 Avery Earls Middletown 9 55 47 102 
 

44 Michael VanDorpe Cham. Julienne 9 52 51 103 
 

45 Joe Shaffer West Carrollton 12 52 52 104 
 

46 Cyrus Good Cham. Julienne 11 52 53 105 
 

 
Ben Myers Middletown 9 54 51 105 

 

 
Jacob Cox West Carrollton 10 47 58 105 

 

49 Preston Gadd Edgewood 10 53 55 108 
 

 
James Harris Franklin 11 51 57 108 

 

51 Hunter DAngelo Butler 09 56 54 110 
 

52 Ben Peil Middletown 12 54 58 112 
 

53 Grant Crase Franklin 10 61 52 113 
 

54 Blake Sorrell Middletown 10 65 52 117 
 

55 Adam Osborne Franklin 10 56 65 121 
 

 
Kaleb Eshbaugh West Carrollton 10 63 58 121 

 

57 Keona Burrell Wayne 10 61 63 124 
 

58 Parker Belcher Wayne 10 68 72 140 
 

59 Michael Shaffer West Carrollton 10 75 66 141 
 

60 Mitchell Logan Wayne 10 85 63 148 
 

61 Bryce Day Butler 10 DQ 0 DQ 
 

 
Parker Ratliff Edgewood 11 DNF 0 DNF 

 

 
Jamie Doty Wayne 10 DNS 0 DNS 

 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-30-2019 15:26:27 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division II Boys - PipeStone 
PipeStone Golf Course 
September 25, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Dan Flannery Oakwood 11 34 41 75 
 

2 A.J. Pothast Alter 12 36 40 76 
 

 
Colin Schadek Fenwick 9 38 38 76 

 

4 Connor VanSkyock * Versailles 12 39 40 79 
 

5 Tommy Grawe Alter 10 40 40 80 
 

6 Gage Mcconahay * East Clinton 12 42 39 81 
 

 
Luke Metzger Fenwick 10 42 39 81 

 

8 RC Cosler Oakwood 12 39 43 82 
 

 
RJ Plunkett Oakwood 10 39 43 82 

 

 
Sam Warren * Waynesville 11 39 43 82 

 

11 Jack Norman Alter 12 39 44 83 
 

 
Jack Holtgreive Alter 12 43 40 83 

 

13 Kyle Neff Brookville 12 40 44 84 
 

 
Bryce Cumbow * Waynesville 12 41 43 84 

 

15 Andrew Schwartz Badin 10 40 45 85 
 

 
Rylan Quigley Oakwood 12 41 44 85 

 

17 Colin Scheimann Alter 11 46 40 86 
 

 
Nick Young Badin 11 42 44 86 

 

 
Noah Holt Brookville 11 40 46 86 

 

 
Thad Hartley Brookville 10 42 44 86 

 

 
Tyler Schehr Fenwick 11 41 45 86 

 

 
Tom McCarthy Oakwood 11 40 46 86 

 

 
Tyler Michael Valley View 12 43 43 86 

 

24 Zac Hayek Fenwick 11 42 46 88 
 

 
Isaac White Versailles 11 41 47 88 

 

26 Luke Woodard Preble Shawnee 12 43 46 89 
 

27 Kaiden Morris Badin 11 40 50 90 
 

 
Andrew Woolwine Carlisle 12 43 47 90 

 

 
Brady Wilson Madison 11 46 44 90 

 

 
Rylan Craft Valley View 11 44 46 90 

 



31 Dakota Gasaway Clinton-Massie 11 45 46 91 
 

32 Andrew Larkin Badin 11 46 46 92 
 

33 Brady Reichart Badin 11 45 50 95 
 

 
Eric Gordon Brookville 11 42 53 95 

 

 
John Smith Fenwick 12 49 46 95 

 

 
Keegan May Versailles 9 43 52 95 

 

 
Evan Barrett Waynesville 9 44 51 95 

 

38 Tyler Carl Carlisle 12 49 47 96 
 

39 Ben Neff Valley View 12 51 46 97 
 

 
Justin Heitkakmp Versailles 10 43 54 97 

 

41 Jacob Early Brookville 10 49 49 98 
 

 
Jesse Rutherford Carlisle 11 52 46 98 

 

 
Nathan Ellis East Clinton 9 48 50 98 

 

44 Nate Cramer Eaton 11 50 49 99 
 

45 Henry Kochensparger Eaton 10 52 48 100 
 

 
Landen Runnells Madison 11 48 52 100 

 

 
Coltan Groh Preble Shawnee 10 47 53 100 

 

48 Travis Pittman Eaton 11 49 52 101 
 

49 Levi Smith Carlisle 11 46 56 102 
 

 
Jesse Branson Carlisle 12 49 53 102 

 

51 Jonathan Rumbarger Clinton-Massie 9 51 52 103 
 

52 Cole Hamilton Versailles 10 52 52 104 
 

 
Joey Hobbs Waynesville 12 50 54 104 

 

54 Ethan Johnson Clinton-Massie 10 55 51 106 
 

 
Cam Scholler Valley View 10 52 54 106 

 

56 Sam Humphrey Madison 12 49 59 108 
 

 
Ethan Woodard Preble Shawnee 10 55 53 108 

 

 
Bryce Hensley Valley View 11 51 57 108 

 

59 Bryce Daniel Waynesville 12 51 58 109 
 

60 Lane Baker East Clinton 10 51 59 110 
 

61 Carter Stout Dixie 12 48 63 111 
 

62 Dawson Brubaker Eaton 11 54 59 113 
 

 
Sam Agee Preble Shawnee 12 59 54 113 

 

64 Gage Stultz Dixie 12 54 60 114 
 

65 Michael Moritz Clinton-Massie 11 59 56 115 
 

 
Quinten Tolle East Clinton 10 54 61 115 

 

 
Jacob Cade Madison 11 54 61 115 

 

68 Brayden Clouse Dixie 10 55 61 116 
 



69 Caleb Barrett Preble Shawnee 12 51 69 120 
 

70 Clay Carroll Clinton-Massie 11 61 60 121 
 

71 Evan Stewart East Clinton 10 57 65 122 
 

72 Ty Cramer Eaton 9 63 70 133 
 

73 Luke Singleton Dixie 12 72 63 135 
 

74 Connor Polston Dixie 10 70 70 140 
 

75 Mitchell Fine Stivers 11 DNS 0 DNS 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-25-2019 16:01:58 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division II Boys - Reid North 
Reid Park 
September 24, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Mason Witt Greeneview 11 38 35 73 
 

2 Ethan Ricketts * Ben. Logan 11 42 36 78 
 

 
Andy Milligan Graham Local 12 37 41 78 

 

4 Brady Jacobs Kenton Ridge 11 40 40 80 
 

5 Brayden Tosi Kenton Ridge 11 43 38 81 
 

 
Ethan Headlee * Urbana 12 40 41 81 

 

7 Travis Houseman Kenton Ridge 11 42 40 82 
 

8 Justin Brown * Milton-Union 12 45 39 84 
 

9 Nick Roberts Graham Local 12 43 42 85 
 

 
Connor Lyons * Shawnee 12 44 41 85 gb@baumspage.com 

11 Lane Smith Graham Local 12 43 43 86 
 

 
Dylan Schetter Greenon 12 41 45 86 

 

 
Noah King Miami East 10 40 46 86 

 

14 Myles Witt Greeneview 9 46 41 87 
 

 
Dylan Rice Indian Lake 11 42 45 87 

 

16 Zach Thompson Kenton Ridge 12 45 45 90 
 

 
Tyler Fetters Miami East 12 45 45 90 

 

 
J.J. Legge Northwestern 12 43 47 90 

 

19 Patrick Harr W. Liberty-Salem 12 44 47 91 
 

20 Sam Stickley Graham Local 12 48 44 92 
 

 
Max Grafflin Milton-Union 11 47 45 92 

 

22 Matt Hovan Greeneview 12 45 48 93 
 

 
Ian Anderson Greenon 12 46 47 93 

 

 
Lane McPherson Indian Lake 10 45 48 93 

 

25 Trevor Whalen Shawnee 12 46 48 94 
 

26 Alex Naragon Ben. Logan 12 51 44 95 
 

 
Sam Zapadka Miami East 11 45 50 95 

 

 
Jacob Coffey Urbana 12 49 46 95 

 

29 Brian Miller Blanchester 11 43 53 96 
 

30 Jacob Mitchell Ben. Logan 10 47 51 98 
 



31 Trey Allen Ben. Logan 11 52 47 99 
 

 
Andrew Bevan Miami East 11 52 47 99 

 

 
Nathan Thompson Milton-Union 10 52 47 99 

 

34 Dylan Triplett Northridge 12 52 48 100 
 

 
Kenny Harr W. Liberty-Salem 12 43 57 100 

 

36 Cooper Elleman Miami East 12 52 49 101 
 

 
Stephen Russell Northridge 11 53 48 101 

 

 
Nikoli Mardovin Northwestern 10 50 51 101 

 

 
Carson Turner Shawnee 9 49 52 101 

 

 
Zach Hoskins Urbana 10 50 51 101 

 

41 Eric Goddard Graham Local 10 55 48 103 
 

 
Matthew Risner Indian Lake 12 50 53 103 

 

 
Jake Cure Shawnee 10 49 54 103 

 

 
Garret Payer W. Liberty-Salem 11 53 50 103 

 

45 Zach Cornett Greenon 12 49 55 104 
 

 
Noah Jordan Northwestern 10 51 53 104 

 

 
Corbin Turner Shawnee 11 53 51 104 

 

48 Ryan Dorrell Kenton Ridge 10 55 50 105 
 

 
Logan Kibler Northwestern 11 56 49 105 

 

50 Levi Bradds Greeneview 12 52 54 106 
 

 
Colton Dugan Indian Lake 12 52 54 106 

 

52 Detric Hovan Greeneview 11 54 53 107 
 

 
Justin Triplett Northridge 10 51 56 107 

 

54 Sam Case Milton-Union 11 57 51 108 
 

 
Grady Vechazone Milton-Union 9 54 54 108 

 

56 Bryce Loomis Ben. Logan 12 60 49 109 
 

 
Jack Buckalew Urbana 9 55 54 109 

 

58 Ryan Santo Bethel 11 52 58 110 
 

59 Sam Larsen Bethel 10 57 56 113 
 

60 Tucker Ridenbaugh W. Liberty-Salem 12 57 58 115 
 

61 Shane Broock Northwestern 11 61 55 116 
 

 
Daniel Mckenzie Urbana 12 57 59 116 

 

63 Ethan Rimkus Bethel 11 56 61 117 
 

64 Caleb Blackburn Bethel 9 52 66 118 
 

65 Josh Staley Indian Lake 11 63 56 119 
 

66 Alec Donahue Bethel 12 61 61 122 
 

67 Joel Hix Northridge 11 61 63 124 
 

68 Bryce Bandow Blanchester 10 61 64 125 
 



69 Trenton Czaika Blanchester 11 62 67 129 
 

 
Jonathan Holmes Northridge 12 69 60 129 

 

71 Logan Heitzman Blanchester 11 67 63 130 
 

72 Jacob Hamm Blanchester 10 73 74 147 
 

73 Blayne Murphy Greenon 10 72 83 155 
 

74 Luke Glaze Greenon 10 86 80 166 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-26-2019 12:01:32 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division II Boys - The Mill Course 
Winton Woods The Mill Course 
September 24, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Jack Neville Mariemont 12 35 38 73 
 

2 Jack Sonne * Cin. Hills 
Christian Aca. 

12 36 39 75 
 

 
Peter Sheakley Indian Hill 10 38 37 75 

 

 
Tyler Heekin Indian Hill 9 38 37 75 

 

5 Brandon Conner * Madeira 10 39 38 77 
 

 
Adriaan DeLange Wyoming 12 39 38 77 

 

7 Andrew Getgey Mariemont 11 40 38 78 
 

 
Sam Black Wyoming 12 39 39 78 

 

9 Thomas Stickney Wyoming 12 40 39 79 
 

10 Tom Buchert Mariemont 10 40 41 81 
 

 
Max Northrop Mariemont 12 40 41 81 

 

 
Bryce Fisher McNicholas 11 41 40 81 

 

 
Camden Yard McNicholas 10 41 40 81 

 

 
Adam Trigg-
Holdman * 

Roger Bacon 11 39 42 81 
 

 
Clay Van Fossen Wyoming 10 39 42 81 

 

16 Wyatt Higgins Indian Hill 9 41 41 82 
 

17 Jake Simpson * Sum. Co. Day 12 41 42 83 birdie on 1st hole of 
sudden death  

Will Delworth Sum. Co. Day 12 44 39 83 par on 1st hole of 
sudden death 

19 Christopher 
Georgiades 

McNicholas 12 44 41 85 
 

 
Andrew Kahle Sum. Co. Day 10 45 40 85 

 

21 Hayden Gilkinson Cin. Hills 
Christian Aca. 

11 45 41 86 
 

 
Wil Glassmeyer Mariemont 10 43 43 86 

 

23 Will Heekin Indian Hill 9 49 38 87 
 

 
Grant Rindels Madeira 9 43 44 87 

 

25 Foster Kuntz CNE 12 44 44 88 
 

 
Nathan Braig McNicholas 11 41 47 88 

 



 
Sam Randman Wyoming 12 45 43 88 

 

28 Marcus Daley Cin. Hills 
Christian Aca. 

11 50 40 90 
 

 
Brent Duckwall Cin. Hills 

Christian Aca. 
9 51 39 90 

 

 
Andrew 
Schwanekamp 

Indian Hill 12 48 42 90 
 

31 Nick Jacob Sum. Co. Day 10 46 46 92 
 

 
Will Bachman Sum. Co. Day 12 49 43 92 

 

33 Randy Fleming Finneytown 10 44 49 93 
 

34 Kaden Dehner McNicholas 12 48 46 94 
 

35 Graham Redden Madeira 11 50 45 95 
 

 
Luke Isgrig Madeira 9 52 43 95 

 

 
Case Gariby Norwood 10 43 52 95 

 

38 Luke Turner Batavia 11 48 49 97 
 

 
J.D. Piron Reading 11 48 49 97 

 

40 Aidan Zimmerman Norwood 9 48 50 98 
 

41 Charlie Cochran Madeira 11 53 46 99 
 

42 Charlie Curlee Cin. Hills 
Christian Aca. 

10 51 49 100 
 

43 Ben Alexander Roger Bacon 11 50 51 101 
 

44 Austin Hensley Batavia 10 55 47 102 
 

 
Aaron Teagarden Georgetown 11 52 50 102 

 

 
Phillip Bachman Roger Bacon 11 53 49 102 

 

47 Ethan Hensley Batavia 10 55 50 105 
 

48 Brayden Goodbye Reading 11 49 57 106 
 

49 Ethan Bacca Batavia 12 54 53 107 
 

 
Cooper Woolery CNE 10 59 48 107 

 

51 Brandon Raines Norwood 12 57 52 109 
 

52 Jake Ansteatt CNE 11 54 56 110 
 

 
Jacob Wall Roger Bacon 11 52 58 110 

 

54 Ty Sheppard Batavia 10 63 49 112 
 

 
Austin Yeager CNE 10 53 59 112 

 

 
Austin Meranda Georgetown 12 55 57 112 

 

 
John Cole Norwood 12 57 55 112 

 

58 Joey Schumard CNE 9 55 59 114 
 

59 Robert Aubry Georgetown 12 63 52 115 
 

60 Jacob Daniels Reading 12 59 57 116 
 

61 Jake Hornsby Finneytown 10 59 59 118 
 



62 Carson Malott Georgetown 9 63 57 120 
 

63 Alex Laird Finneytown 11 62 61 123 
 

 
Peyton Schadle Georgetown 9 61 62 123 

 

65 Benny Hess Reading 9 59 67 126 
 

66 Michael Peck Roger Bacon 11 62 65 127 
 

67 Nelson Hoffman Norwood 12 67 65 132 
 

68 Zach Prost Finneytown 9 67 68 135 
 

69 Nathan Keller Bethel-Tate 10 80 69 149 
 

70 Benjamin Wolferst Finneytown 10 82 90 172 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-24-2019 20:50:30 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division III Boys - Shelby Oaks 
Shelby Oaks Golf Course 
September 24, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Zach Pleiman Ft. Loramie 12 38 37 75 
 

2 Bryce Cobb Anna 10 37 43 80 
 

3 Adam Ballas Ft. Loramie 9 39 42 81 
 

4 Carter Gordon Anna 10 40 42 82 
 

 
Jameson Meyer Botkins 10 43 39 82 

 

6 Isaac Cisco Botkins 10 42 41 83 
 

 
Cole Pond * Triad 11 44 39 83 

 

8 Spencer McClay Anna 11 45 39 84 
 

 
Drew Sherman * Russia 11 39 45 84 

 

10 Cole Maurer Anna 12 41 44 85 
 

 
Devin Ratermann Ft. Loramie 11 42 43 85 

 

12 John Zumberger * Riverside 11 42 45 87 
 

13 Bryce Havenar Anna 12 43 45 88 
 

 
Skyler Piper Fairlawn 11 45 43 88 

 

15 Jackson Jones Fairlawn 11 46 43 89 
 

 
Ross Fiessinger * Russia 9 46 43 89 gb@baumspage.com 

17 Alex Bajwa Botkins 12 47 43 90 
 

 
Jack Dietz Botkins 10 45 45 90 

 

 
Caeleb Meyer Ft. Loramie 11 42 48 90 

 

 
Ian Platfoot Jackson Center 11 44 46 90 

 

21 Kyle Peters Fairlawn 11 46 45 91 
 

22 Carson Regula Jackson Center 10 46 46 92 
 

 
Cole Reiser Mechanicsburg 9 47 45 92 

 

 
Daniel Burchett Mechanicsburg 11 49 43 92 

 

25 Matt Mullen Fairlawn 10 46 47 93 
 

 
Mikey Rossman Lehman Cath. 12 46 47 93 

 

27 Jon Steiner Houston 12 44 50 94 
 

 
Christopher Elchert Jackson Center 12 50 44 94 

 

 
Zane Rose Riverside 11 49 45 94 

 

30 Jaydon Wendel Botkins 10 51 44 95 
 



31 Carson Barhorst Ft. Loramie 11 49 47 96 
 

 
Collin Walker Houston 11 48 48 96 

 

33 Cole Pitchford Houston 12 48 49 97 
 

 
Ethan Funk Houston 10 50 47 97 

 

 
Brandyn Sever Lehman Cath. 12 52 45 97 

 

36 Tyler Kies Houston 12 45 53 98 
 

 
Jordan Rizzo Jackson Center 12 51 47 98 

 

 
Bradley Butsch Mechanicsburg 12 50 48 98 

 

39 Maison Johnson Triad 11 53 46 99 
 

40 Ryan Gross Triad 11 51 49 100 
 

41 Jordon Meyer Russia 10 49 52 101 
 

42 Drew Maddy Fairlawn 11 47 56 103 
 

 
Garrett Prenger Jackson Center 12 53 50 103 

 

44 Wyatt Bowman Mechanicsburg 12 53 51 104 
 

 
Brennin Eyink Mechanicsburg 9 55 49 104 

 

 
Devin Butz Triad 11 51 53 104 

 

 
Isaac Moore Troy Christian 10 50 54 104 

 

48 Xavier Philpot Russia 9 55 50 105 
 

49 Payton Oyer Triad 12 53 53 106 
 

 
Zane Harris Troy Christian 9 53 53 106 

 

51 Brody Rhoads Riverside 10 55 53 108 
 

52 John Gagnet Lehman Cath. 10 59 51 110 
 

53 Jayden Burchett Riverside 10 51 63 114 
 

54 Drew Jones Riverside 9 63 53 116 
 

 
Noah Tullis Troy Christian 9 57 59 116 

 

56 Grant Saunders Russia 10 62 59 121 
 

57 Hezekiah Bezy Lehman Cath. 9 64 63 127 
 

58 Alex Keller Lehman Cath. 11 66 66 132 
 

59 Josh Flannery Troy Christian 9 DQ 0 DQ 
 

 
Jesse Barnard Troy Christian 10 DQ 0 DQ 

 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-26-2019 11:00:46 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division III Boys - Turtle Creek 
Turtle Creek Golf Course 
September 24, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Karson Wright Arcanum 9 39 44 83 
 

2 Ross Ferrell Newton Local 11 37 48 85 
 

3 Bobby Peyton * Emmanuel Christian 12 44 42 86 
 

4 Cade Brubaker Arcanum 12 41 46 87 
 

 
Keegan Windle Catholic Central 11 44 43 87 

 

 
Ethan Kelley Tri-County North 12 45 42 87 

 

7 Hunter Buck * Northeastern 11 43 45 88 
 

8 Scout Spencer * Bradford 9 44 45 89 
 

 
Alec Wayman Tri-County North 12 47 42 89 

 

10 Carter Gray Arcanum 12 45 45 90 
 

 
Hudson Montgomery Newton Local 9 41 49 90 

 

12 Austin Knapp * National Trail 12 47 45 92 
 

13 Tyler Sink Ansonia 11 47 46 93 
 

 
Will Brubaker Arcanum 9 46 47 93 

 

 
Keaton Mead Bradford 10 42 51 93 

 

 
Kleyson Wehrley Newton Local 12 48 45 93 

 

17 Jack Bramel Catholic Central 10 44 50 94 
 

18 Chandler Peters Newton Local 10 46 49 95 
 

19 Kendall Wright Arcanum 12 44 52 96 
 

 
Grant Humphrey Covington 11 45 51 96 

 

 
Brayden Cable Franklin Monroe 9 44 52 96 

 

22 Mitchell Montgomery Newton Local 11 46 51 97 
 

 
Dylan Holsapple Tri-Village 11 46 51 97 

 

24 Brycen Adams Catholic Central 12 44 54 98 
 

25 Khyler Grant National Trail 10 47 53 100 
 

 
Matt O'Dell Tri-County North 12 51 49 100 

 

27 Johnnie Bozarth Ansonia 11 47 54 101 
 

 
Pat Weber Catholic Central 12 48 53 101 

 

 
Jacob Lookabaugh Emmanuel Christian 11 42 59 101 

 

30 Caleb Otto Northeastern 10 50 52 102 
 



 
Aiden Collins Tri-Village 11 44 58 102 

 

32 David Gosney Emmanuel Christian 11 51 52 103 
 

 
Tyler Porter National Trail 12 45 58 103 

 

34 Garret Fraley Covington 10 50 54 104 
 

 
Jacob Aslinger Franklin Monroe 12 48 56 104 

 

36 Zachary Rutan National Trail 9 51 54 105 
 

37 Simon Mote Franklin Monroe 12 54 52 106 
 

38 Taven Leach Bradford 11 54 53 107 
 

39 Job Morgan Covington 11 52 56 108 
 

 
Zac Longfellow Mississinawa Valley 12 49 59 108 

 

 
Landon Owens Tri-County North 11 56 52 108 

 

42 Damon Howell Mississinawa Valley 11 57 52 109 
 

43 Joey Brussel Bradford 10 54 56 110 
 

44 Connor Stachler Ansonia 11 51 61 112 
 

 
Dylan Lucas Covington 12 58 54 112 

 

 
Landon Keller Franklin Monroe 9 50 62 112 

 

 
Caiden Beanblossom Mississinawa Valley 11 54 58 112 

 

 
Nick Varvel Tri-Village 11 55 57 112 

 

49 Kaiden Stewart Mississinawa Valley 10 52 61 113 
 

50 Dalton Brim Mississinawa Valley 11 53 61 114 
 

51 Henry Williams Catholic Central 11 55 61 116 
 

 
Caleb Schetter Emmanuel Christian 11 51 65 116 

 

 
Brandon Rumble Franklin Monroe 9 60 56 116 

 

54 Dylan Roberts Northeastern 12 58 62 120 
 

 
Hunter DeGrasse Tri-County North 10 61 59 120 

 

56 Parker Davidson Bradford 9 59 62 121 
 

 
Creighton McCombs Northeastern 11 59 62 121 

 

58 Seth Cook Tri-Village 9 53 69 122 
 

59 Dalton Drees Ansonia 11 57 66 123 
 

60 Champ Miller Northeastern 9 62 66 128 
 

61 Mitchell Shook Ansonia 11 66 64 130 
 

 
Jesse Norton National Trail 11 59 71 130 

 

63 Zach Deppen Emmanuel Christian 11 63 68 131 
 

64 Hunter Ray Covington 9 63 74 137 
 

65 Kasen Hale Tri-Village 9 DQ 0 DQ 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-24-2019 15:40:33 

  



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division III Boys - Walden Ponds 
Walden Ponds Golf Course 
September 24, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Sam Pettengill Cin. Co. Day 11 37 36 73 
 

2 Jacob Joffe Seven Hills 10 41 38 79 
 

3 Austin Whitton * Cin. Christian 12 40 43 83 
 

4 Evan Green Mid. Christian 10 42 42 84 
 

5 Devin McKinnon 
* 

Cin. Christian 11 46 40 86 
 

 
Andrew Yang Seven Hills 11 45 41 86 

 

7 Payton Burdette Legacy Christian 11 42 45 87 
 

 
Joshua 
Winhusen 

Mid. Christian 9 47 40 87 
 

9 Matthew 
Castrucci 

Cin. Co. Day 9 46 43 89 
 

 
Nathan Peace * Felicity-Franklin 12 50 39 89 

 

11 Kyler Alvey Mid. Christian 9 47 43 90 
 

 
Taylor 
Greenwald 

Seven Hills 12 44 46 90 
 

13 Logan 
Brennaman * 

Cedarville 12 46 45 91 Won playoff for 4th 
individual  

Ben Sweeney Legacy Christian 12 43 48 91 
 

 
Peyton Fyffe Ripley-Union 12 46 45 91 Lost playoff for 4th 

individual 

16 Matthew Weirich Seven Hills 11 44 48 92 
 

17 Collin Chen Seven Hills 10 46 47 93 
 

18 Jadon Horsley Cedarville 12 47 50 97 
 

19 Gabe Fyffe Ripley-Union 10 44 54 98 
 

20 Clay Lovin Mid. Christian 12 50 49 99 
 

21 Titan McMullen Cin. Co. Day 9 49 51 100 
 

 
Alex Arnold Cin. Co. Day 12 54 46 100 

 

23 Michael Pickens Legacy Christian 12 54 49 103 
 

24 Brayden Hanson Ripley-Union 10 51 53 104 
 

25 Jayson Smith Cin. Christian 12 55 54 109 
 

26 Drew Bagnoli Cin. Co. Day 10 49 61 110 
 



 
Landon Jodrey Ripley-Union 9 53 57 110 

 

 
Kason Spears Southeastern 09 53 57 110 

 

29 Mitch Rogers Cedarville 11 53 58 111 
 

30 Eli Wilson Cedarville 10 54 60 114 
 

 
Matthias Ewing Legacy Christian 10 61 53 114 

 

32 Colter Moore Southeastern 12 57 58 115 
 

33 Logan Nash Purcell Marian 10 59 57 116 
 

 
Connar Mitchell Southeastern 09 58 58 116 

 

35 Sam Leventhal Miami Valley 
School 

10 62 57 119 
 

36 William Cron Day. Christian 11 57 63 120 
 

 
Mikey McCrae Miami Valley 

School 
9 62 58 120 

 

 
Ryan Evans Miami Valley 

School 
10 60 60 120 

 

39 Ian Hostetler Cedarville 11 59 62 121 
 

40 Cole Miller Day. Christian 11 63 59 122 
 

 
Leif Lykins Mid. Christian 10 62 60 122 

 

 
Castle Jacob Ripley-Union 12 63 59 122 

 

43 Jacob Banion Southeastern 10 70 53 123 
 

44 Jack Ewing Legacy Christian 12 63 61 124 
 

 
Taki Karras Miami Valley 

School 
10 57 67 124 

 

46 Destiny Rome Day. Christian 12 58 69 127 
 

47 Hayden Gibson Miami Valley 
School 

10 72 73 145 
 

48 Jordan Raisch Day. Christian 12 86 84 170 
 

49 Caleb Patton Fayetteville-Perry 9 100 137 237 
 

50 Dylan Bower Day. Christian 12 DQ 0 DQ 
 

 
Nathan Arthur Felicity-Franklin 9 DNF 0 DNF 

 

 
Joe Dwyer Purcell Marian 9 DNF 0 DNF 

 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-24-2019 16:01:20 

  



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division I Boys - Glenview 
Glenview Golf Course 
October 08, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Jordan Gilkison * Springboro 11 36 33 69 
 

2 Eric Cherubini * Centerville 11 33 37 70 
 

3 Shane Ochs * Carroll 10 32 39 71 
 

 
Brock Aten Lak. East 12 36 35 71 

 

5 Victor Caliguri Elder 10 34 38 72 
 

6 Jared Hinkle Fairfield 12 37 37 74 
 

7 Zach Braun St. Xavier 11 36 39 75 
 

 
Sam Bischel Harrison 12 35 40 75 

 

 
Ethan Holley Moeller 12 39 36 75 

 

10 Zach Brinks St. Xavier 12 38 38 76 
 

 
Thomas Henderson Moeller 11 39 37 76 

 

 
Peyton Houston Lak. East 12 35 41 76 

 

 
Ty Sylla Lak. East 10 35 41 76 

 

14 Matt Daulton Moeller 11 37 40 77 
 

 
Ryan Kelly Moeller 12 38 39 77 

 

 
Joe Wilson Lak. East 10 38 39 77 

 

 
Tyler Vallee Loveland 11 36 41 77 

 

 
Patrick Thompson Sycamore 10 40 37 77 

 

 
Nate Vonderhaar Mason 9 38 39 77 

 

20 Jared DeVille St. Xavier 12 39 39 78 
 

 
Chandler Kellum Fairfield 12 36 42 78 

 

 
Dylan Slager Talawanda 11 39 39 78 

 

 
Chris Poppe Lak. East 12 40 38 78 

 

24 Alex Gomia Monroe 12 37 42 79 
 

 
A.J. Wilhelm Mason 9 42 37 79 

 

 
Max Meyer Turpin 12 38 41 79 

 

27 Ryan Lang St. Xavier 12 39 41 80 
 

 
Jack Murphy Wilmington 12 41 39 80 

 

 
Brock Rumpke Moeller 12 39 41 80 

 

 
Alex Hewitt Sycamore 11 38 42 80 

 



 
Will Owen Centerville 11 40 40 80 

 

 
Brendan Siehl Northmont 12 38 42 80 

 

33 Henry Mazza Elder 11 39 42 81 
 

 
Gabe Logan LaSalle 9 39 42 81 

 

 
Riley Wilcoxon Bellefontaine 12 41 40 81 

 

 
Joe Jankowski Loveland 10 40 41 81 

 

 
Jeffrey Main Loveland 12 39 42 81 

 

 
Aiden Callahan Loveland 11 38 43 81 

 

 
Adam Horn Milford 10 38 43 81 

 

 
Joey Dennis Lebanon 11 38 43 81 

 

41 Jack Beckett St. Xavier 12 40 42 82 
 

 
Logan Murphy Fairfield 12 39 43 82 

 

 
Luke Lammers Elder 11 39 43 82 

 

 
Nathan Gagnon Tippecanoe 11 43 39 82 

 

 
Jack Dejonckheere Sycamore 9 38 44 82 

 

 
Bryce Lambert Lebanon 11 41 41 82 

 

 
Logan Mayes Fairmont 12 40 42 82 

 

48 Zach Crampton Bellbrook 12 38 45 83 
 

 
Gus Weyand Sycamore 11 39 44 83 

 

 
Zach Hinkle Centerville 12 43 40 83 

 

51 Logan Hollander Ross 12 43 41 84 
 

 
Gabe Hine Bellbrook 11 41 43 84 

 

 
Sam Graci Springboro 11 42 42 84 

 

 
Stewart Backus Centerville 10 41 43 84 

 

55 Ryan Brady Elder 11 40 45 85 
 

 
Gabe Stowe Elder 12 42 43 85 

 

 
Trey Werntz Sidney 12 39 46 85 

 

 
Warren Hartzell Greenville 10 40 45 85 

 

 
Charlie Czerwonka Sycamore 11 41 44 85 

 

 
Cade Steele Springboro 12 42 43 85 

 

 
Luke Lawrence Springboro 12 42 43 85 

 

62 Mason Hamilton Fairfield 12 45 41 86 
 

 
Andrew Bobowski LaSalle 9 41 45 86 

 

 
Ben Schloss LaSalle 11 41 45 86 

 

 
Scott Henke Loveland 12 41 45 86 

 

 
Layne Tobe Northmont 12 43 43 86 

 

67 Connor West Lebanon 10 41 46 87 
 

68 Jason Hathaway Fairfield 11 43 45 88 
 



 
Ryan Wehner Bellbrook 11 41 47 88 

 

70 Nate Birck LaSalle 10 41 48 89 
 

 
Pierce Grimpe Tecumseh 11 42 47 89 

 

72 Colin Maalouf Tippecanoe 10 43 47 90 
 

 
Austin McGarvey Springboro 11 44 46 90 

 

74 Kane Ely Bellbrook 10 43 48 91 
 

75 Braydon Bottles Tippecanoe 10 44 48 92 
 

 
Evan Saylor Greenville 11 44 48 92 

 

77 Owen Lammers LaSalle 12 44 49 93 
 

 
Matt Salmon Tippecanoe 10 49 44 93 

 

 
Kaden Abbott Sidney 10 46 47 93 

 

80 Mitchell Larger Sidney 12 46 49 95 
 

 
Alex Kolb Greenville 10 42 53 95 

 

 
Jai Mosali Centerville 12 46 49 95 

 

 
Zane Smith Miamisburg 11 43 52 95 

 

84 Mayne Lemon Bellbrook 10 44 52 96 
 

 
Ben Spangler Sidney 12 44 52 96 

 

 
David Noel Miamisburg 10 46 50 96 

 

87 Owen Mockabee Lebanon 10 46 51 97 
 

88 Jack Marchal Greenville 10 47 51 98 
 

 
Justus Thomas Northmont 12 46 52 98 

 

90 Ash Williams Greenville 11 46 53 99 
 

 
Brayden Hobert Northmont 11 48 51 99 

 

92 Austin Post Tippecanoe 12 48 53 101 
 

93 Brandan Rose Sidney 12 50 59 109 
 

94 Josh Harbaum Northmont 10 54 56 110 
 

 
Ben Fantaci Fairmont 11 47 63 110 

 

96 Jackson Rachal Lebanon 9 50 62 112 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-08-2019 17:10:56 

  



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division II Boys - Beavercreek 
Beaavercreek Golf Club 
October 03, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Mason Witt * Greeneview 11 39 34 73 
 

2 Jack Neville * Mariemont 12 38 36 74 
 

3 Tommy Grawe Alter 10 40 37 77 
 

4 Tom McCarthy Oakwood 11 40 38 78 
 

 
Rylan Quigley Oakwood 12 38 40 78 

 

 
Tyler Heekin Indian Hill 9 39 39 78 

 

 
Jack Sonne * Cin. Hills Christian Aca. 12 40 38 78 

 

8 Thomas Stickney Wyoming 12 43 36 79 
 

 
Peter Sheakley Indian Hill 10 40 39 79 

 

10 Luke Metzger Fenwick 10 41 39 80 
 

11 Jack Norman Alter 12 43 38 81 
 

 
Dan Flannery Oakwood 11 39 42 81 

 

 
Kyle Neff Brookville 12 38 43 81 

 

 
Sam Zapadka Miami East 11 38 43 81 

 

 
Will Heekin Indian Hill 9 42 39 81 

 

16 A.J. Pothast Alter 12 43 39 82 
 

 
Zach Hayek Fenwick 11 43 39 82 

 

 
Gage Mcconahay East Clinton 12 40 42 82 

 

 
Ethan Ricketts Ben. Logan 11 42 40 82 

 

 
Bryce Fisher McNicholas 11 40 42 82 

 

21 Brayden Tosi Kenton Ridge 11 43 40 83 
 

22 RJ Plunkett Oakwood 10 41 43 84 
 

 
Sam Black Wyoming 12 46 38 84 

 

24 John Smith Fenwick 12 47 38 85 
 

 
Andy Milligan Graham Local 12 42 43 85 

 

 
Ethan Headlee Urbana 12 42 43 85 

 

27 John Lunne Alter 11 42 44 86 
 

 
Andrew Getgey Mariemont 11 45 41 86 

 

 
Wyatt Higgins Indian Hill 9 42 44 86 

 

 
Brandon Conner Madeira 10 43 43 86 

 



 
Jake Simpson Sum. Co. Day 12 41 45 86 

 

32 RC Cosler Oakwood 12 44 43 87 
 

 
Connor VanSkyock Versailles 12 42 45 87 

 

 
Travis Houseman Kenton Ridge 11 43 44 87 

 

 
Camden Yard McNicholas 10 42 45 87 

 

36 Jack Holtgreive Alter 12 42 46 88 
 

 
Matt Hovan Greeneview 12 40 48 88 

 

38 Thad Hartley Brookville 10 44 45 89 
 

39 Noah Holt Brookville 11 46 44 90 
 

 
Brady Jacobs Kenton Ridge 11 46 44 90 

 

 
Tom Buchert Mariemont 10 44 46 90 

 

 
Nathan Braig McNicholas 11 44 46 90 

 

 
Adam Trigg-Holdman Roger Bacon 11 46 44 90 

 

44 Colin Schadek Fenwick 9 47 44 91 
 

 
Lane Smith Graham Local 12 42 49 91 

 

 
Andrew Bevan Miami East 11 44 47 91 

 

 
Connor Lyons Shawnee 12 46 45 91 

 

 
Max Northrop Mariemont 12 52 39 91 

 

 
Christopher Georgiades McNicholas 12 47 44 91 

 

50 Sam Warren Waynesville 11 45 47 92 
 

 
Sam Randman Wyoming 12 48 44 92 

 

52 Zach Thompson Kenton Ridge 12 47 46 93 
 

53 Myles Witt Greeneview 9 49 45 94 
 

 
Clay Van Fossen Wyoming 10 51 43 94 

 

 
Adriaan DeLange Wyoming 12 47 47 94 

 

56 Eric Goddard Graham Local 10 44 51 95 
 

 
Justin Brown Milton-Union 12 48 47 95 

 

 
Wil Glassmeyer Mariemont 10 52 43 95 

 

 
Demetrios Georgiades McNicholas 12 46 49 95 

 

60 Eric Gordon Brookville 11 43 53 96 
 

 
Bryce Cumbow Waynesville 12 43 53 96 

 

62 Andrew Schwanekamp Indian Hill 12 51 47 98 
 

63 Tyler Schehr Fenwick 11 55 44 99 
 

 
Nick Roberts Graham Local 12 46 53 99 

 

65 Sam Stickley Graham Local 12 50 50 100 
 

66 Tyler Fetters Miami East 12 49 53 102 
 

67 Jacob Early Brookville 10 55 49 104 
 

68 Ryan Dorrell Kenton Ridge 10 51 56 107 
 



 
Noah King Miami East 10 53 54 107 

 

70 Detric Hovan Greeneview 11 60 48 108 
 

71 Levi Bradds Greeneview 12 56 53 109 
 

72 Cooper Elleman Miami East 12 60 52 112 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-03-2019 16:51:07 

  



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division III Boys - Glenview 
Glenview Golf Course 
October 01, 2019 

Qualifiers: Top 2 teams and 2 individuals not on a qualifying team. 
( * Indicates qualifying individual.) 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B 
Scor

e 

1 Zach Pleiman Ft. Loramie 12 37 40 77 
 

2 Josh Winhusen * Mid. Christian 9 39 41 80 
 

3 Bryce Cobb Anna 10 40 41 81 par, par, bogey  
Jacob Joffe Seven Hills 10 42 39 81 bogey  
Sam Pettengill * Cin. Co. Day 11 40 41 81 par, par, par 

6 Ross Ferrell Newton Local 11 39 43 82 
 

7 Adam Ballas Ft. Loramie 9 39 44 83 
 

 
Hunter Buck Northeastern 11 40 43 83 

 

9 Jameson Meyer Botkins 10 43 41 84 
 

 
Skyler Piper Fairlawn 11 41 43 84 

 

 
Jack Bramel Catholic Central 10 39 45 84 

 

 
Evan Green Mid. Christian 10 40 44 84 

 

 
Austin Whitton Cin. Christian 12 42 42 84 

 

14 Isaac Cisco Botkins 10 46 39 85 
 

 
Carter Gray Arcanum 12 41 44 85 

 

16 Jaydon Wendel Botkins 10 43 43 86 
 

 
Drew Sherman Russia 11 43 43 86 

 

 
Taylor Greenwald Seven Hills 12 44 42 86 

 

19 Cole Pond Triad 11 43 44 87 
 

 
Will Brubaker Arcanum 9 43 44 87 

 

21 Cole Maurer Anna 12 42 46 88 
 

 
Kleyson Wehrley Newton Local 12 47 41 88 

 

 
Brycen Adams Catholic Central 12 46 42 88 

 

 
Ethan Kelley Tri-County North 12 45 43 88 

 

 
Alec Wayman Tri-County North 12 43 45 88 

 

 
Bobby Peyton Emmanuel Christian 12 43 45 88 

 

27 Devin Ratermann Ft. Loramie 11 43 46 89 
 

 
Kyle Peters Fairlawn 11 46 43 89 

 

 
John Zumberger Riverside 11 41 48 89 

 

 
Cade Brubaker Arcanum 12 40 49 89 

 



 
Keegan Windle Catholic Central 11 44 45 89 

 

32 Caeleb Meyer Ft. Loramie 11 45 45 90 
 

 
Alex Bajwa Botkins 12 44 46 90 

 

 
Jack Dietz Botkins 10 41 49 90 

 

 
Karson Wright Arcanum 9 43 47 90 

 

 
Matthew Weirich Seven Hills 11 44 46 90 

 

 
Collin Chen Seven Hills 10 45 45 90 

 

38 Nathan Peace Felicity-Franklin 12 43 48 91 
 

39 Matt Mullen Fairlawn 10 46 46 92 
 

 
Hudson Montgomery Newton Local 9 43 49 92 

 

 
Clay Lovin Mid. Christian 12 43 49 92 

 

42 Spencer McClay Anna 11 50 43 93 
 

 
Kendall Wright Arcanum 12 46 47 93 

 

 
Alex Arnold Cin. Co. Day 12 48 45 93 

 

45 Jackson Jones Fairlawn 11 46 48 94 
 

 
Matthew O'Dell Tri-County North 12 47 47 94 

 

47 Kyler Alvey Mid. Christian 9 50 45 95 
 

48 Carter Gordon Anna 10 45 52 97 
 

 
Andrew Yang Seven Hills 11 47 50 97 

 

50 Chandler Peters Newton Local 10 48 50 98 
 

 
Scout Spencer Bradford 9 48 50 98 

 

 
Devin McKinnon Cin. Christian 11 50 48 98 

 

53 Carson Barhorst Ft. Loramie 11 52 47 99 
 

 
Mitchell Montgomery Newton Local 11 46 53 99 

 

 
Matthew Castrucci Cin. Co. Day 9 47 52 99 

 

56 Payton Burdette Legacy Christian 11 47 53 100 
 

 
Logan Brennaman Cedarville 12 52 48 100 

 

58 Titan McMullen Cin. Co. Day 9 56 45 101 
 

59 Drew Maddy Fairlawn 11 52 50 102 
 

60 Bryce Havenar Anna 12 48 55 103 
 

 
Drew Bagnoli Cin. Co. Day 10 48 55 103 

 

62 Leif Lykins Mid. Christian 10 49 55 104 
 

63 Ross Fiessinger Russia 9 47 58 105 
 

 
Austin Knapp National Trail 12 52 53 105 

 

65 Landon Owens Tri-County North 11 56 54 110 
 

66 Duncan Clough Legacy Christian 11 59 52 111 
 

67 Ben Sweeney Legacy Christian 12 53 60 113 
 

68 Matthias Ewing Legacy Christian 10 57 57 114 
 



69 Hunter DeGrasse Tri-County North 10 58 59 117 
 

70 Pat Weber Catholic Central 12 54 64 118 
 

 
Henry Williams Catholic Central 11 58 60 118 

 

72 Caleb Black Legacy Christian 10 57 69 126 
 

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-01-2019 16:53:44 

 


